
2012 SCHEDULE
PRESENTED BY

Saturday, March 10

Wednesday, July 4

Saturday, April 7

Wednesday, July 18

Saturday, May 5

Wednesday, May 9

Saturday, August 11

Sunday, June 10

Saturday, Sept. 1

Wednesday, October 3

Saturday, March 24

Wednesday, July 11

Saturday, April 21

Friday, July 27

Saturday, May 19

Saturday, August 18

Wednesday, June 20

Sunday, Sept. 23

Saturday, October 27

Saturday, March 31

Saturday, July 14

Saturday, April 28

Saturday, May 26

Saturday, August 25

Saturday, June 23

Saturday, Sept. 29

Saturday, March 17

Saturday, July 7

Wednesday, April 18

Sunday, July 22

Saturday, May 12

Wednesday, August 15

Saturday, June 16

Saturday, Sept. 15

Sunday, October 21

DATE OPPONENT TIME (PST) BROADCAST

Montreal Impact

Colorado Rapids

SJ Earthquakes

LA Galaxy

SJ Earthquakes

FC Edmonton

Real Salt Lake

Houston Dynamo

LA Galaxy

Chivas USA

D.C. United

Toronto FC

FC Dallas

Real Salt Lake

Seattle Sounders

Seattle Sounders

NY Red Bulls

Colorado Rapids

Real Salt Lake

Philadelphia Union

Chicago Fire

Columbus Crew

Portland Timbers

Portland Timbers

LA Galaxy

Seattle Sounders

Chivas USA

Chivas USA

Sporting KC

SJ Earthquakes

New England Revs

FC Dallas

Colorado Rapids

FC Dallas

Portland Timbers

3:00 P.M. TSN

6:30 P.M. SN 1

4:00 P.M. SN PAC

7:00 P.M. TSN 2

4:30 P.M. SN PAC

4:00 P.M. Citytv

7:00 P.M. TSN

7:30 P.M. TSN

7:00 P.M. TSN 2

7:00 P.M. SN PAC

7:00 P.M. SN PAC

4:00 P.M. TSN

7:00 P.M. SN PAC

6:00 P.M. Citytv

1:00 P.M. TSN 2

4:00 P.M. SN 1

4:30 P.M. SN PAC

6:00 P.M. SN 1

1:00 P.M. SN PAC

5:30 P.M. SN PAC

2:00 P.M. TSN

7:30 P.M. SN PAC

8:00 P.M. TSN

6:00 P.M. TSN 2

7:30 P.M. SN PAC

7:30 P.M. SN PAC

7:00 P.M. SN PAC

4:00 P.M. SN PAC

4:00 P.M. SN PAC

8:00 P.M. SN PAC

7:00 P.M. TSN

4:00 P.M. SN PAC

5:30 P.M. SN PAC

4:00 P.M. TBD

4:30 P.M. SN 1
    

    

    

Wednesday, May 2 FC Edmonton 7:00 P.M. SN PAC

DENOTES HOME MATCH

All regular season matches can be heard live on Team 1410 or at teamradio.ca

DENOTES AWAY MATCH

    

    

    

All regular season matches are available live on Bell mobile phones. JAY DEMERIT#6 DEFENDERPlease note: schedule subject to change.


